

# SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. JR3000V

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
001	911241-2	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X25	4	
002	315084-8	GEAR HOUSING COVER JR3000	1	
003	155896-5	SEAL JR3000	1	
005	*****	*****	***	*****
006	341462-6	PLATE JR3020/JR140D/JR3030T	1	
007	911225-0	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16	2	
008	*****	*****	***	*****
009	212001-8	NEEDLE BEARING 708 JR3000/JR14	1	
010	253816-4	FLAT WASHER 6	1	
011	212115-3	NEEDLE BEARING 1216 JR3000	1	
012	133244-8	GEAR ASSY JR3000 (N432) INC. 11	1	
013	*****	*****	***	*****
014	253805-9	FLAT WASHER 18 JR3000V	1	
016	321263-8	GEAR SHAFT JR3000	1	
017	421162-5	SPACE BLOCK	1	
018	*****	*****	***	*****
019	*****	*****	***	*****
020	911225-0	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16	2	
021	911251-9	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X30	2	
022	*****	*****	***	*****
023	*****	*****	***	*****
024	285650-4	BEARING RETAINER 54 JR3000	1	
025	211087-9	BALL BEARING 6200DDW HM1303B	1	
026	961006-2	RETAINING RING S-10	1	
027	911215-3	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X12	3	
028	911256-9	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X35	2	
029	*****	*****	***	*****
031	265836-6	SCREW M8X9	1	
032	*****	*****	***	*****
033	163258-3	SHOE JR3000	1	
034	941101-4	FLAT WASHER 5	2	
036	922216-6	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X14 621	2	
037	*****	*****	***	*****
038	411612-8	BAFFLE PLATE JR3000	1	
039	681613-2	INSULATION WASHER 806 HR1800	1	
040	211033-2	BALL BEARING 608LB 9217SPC/904	1	
041	253192-6	FLAT WASHER 14	1	
042	*****	*****	***	*****
043	854810-5	NAME PLATE JR3000V	1	
045	*****	*****	***	*****
046	*****	*****	***	*****
047	*****	*****	***	*****
048	*****	*****	***	*****
049	911133-5	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18	2	
050	645173-8	NOISE SUPPRESSOR 3901/5143R	1	
051	685718-0	SPONGE SHEET JR3000V	1	
052	911153-9	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X28	4	
053	410068-2	HANDLE COVER JR3000V	1	
055	911124-6	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X14	2	
056	181026-2	CARBON BRUSH CB- 15 (CB-55)	1	
057	643551-6	BRUSH HOLDER CB-15-10	2	
058	*****	*****	***	*****
059	411852-8	SWITCH COVER 6000R/6510LVR/682	1	
060	*****	*****	***	*****
061	911280-2	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X55	2	
062	241631-8	FAN 66	1	
063	258018-7	SPRING PIN 2 5-8 JR3000V	1	
064	263014-2	RUBBER PIN 4 SR2600/N1923BD/HR	1	
065	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4/9402/HR160DWH/903	1	
066	443070-0	PLATE 12X16 JR3030T/JR140D/JR3	1	

# SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. JR3000V

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
067	443070-0	PLATE 12X16 JR3030T/JR140D/JR3	1	
068	256701-0	PIN 3 JR3000V	1	
070	*****	*****	***	*****
071	343981-8	PLATE (C) JR3020/JR3030T	1	
072	251969-3	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X12	2	
073	819063-3	MAKITA LABEL 500 4305/HR160DW	2	
400	792003-5	RECIPRO SAW BLADE SET JR3050T	1	
403	783202-0	HEX WRENCH 4 5093DW/6906/6905B	1	
404	410048-8	WRENCH HOLDER 3.4 JS5000R/6830	1	
405	824539-7	PLASTIC CASE JR3020/JR3030T	1	
703	655030-2	PLUG UK TYPE 2107F/JR3050T	1	
704	654091-9	NON INSULATED TERMINAL LC1230	2	
903	683345-7	VARNISHED POLYESTER TUBE 3-70	1	

# SERVICE DRAWING

MODEL NO. JR3000V

